
Yesvantpur - Jaynagar One Way Festival Special/06511XX - COVR - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to JYG/Jaynagar 
48h 0m - 2443 km - 24 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 11:00 0 1 0 59 915 SWR
2 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 152 49 400 SR
3 RU Renigunta Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 0 1 351 57 115 SCR
4 GDR Gudur Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 434 85 19 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 590 57 8 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 728 71 19 SCR
7 RJY Rajahmundry 02:20 02:25 5m 0 2 877 47 14 SCR
8 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:40 07:55 15m 0 2 1123 66 58 ECoR
9 PSA Palasa 10:05 10:10 5m 0 2 1266 99 24 ECoR
10 BAM Brahmapur 10:55 11:00 5m 0 2 1340 65 20 ECoR
11 KUR Khurda Road Junction 13:15 13:30 15m 0 2 1487 50 16 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 13:53 13:58 5m 0 2 1507 47 33 ECoR
13 CTC Cuttack Junction 14:33 14:38 5m 0 2 1534 58 28 ECoR
14 BHC Bhadrak 16:38 16:40 2m 0 2 1650 58 17 ECoR
15 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 1843 65 47 SER
16 ADRA Adra Junction 22:25 22:30 5m 0 2 1999 31 185 SER
17 ASN Asansol Junction 23:50 00:15 25m 2 2040 28 106 ER
18 CRJ Chittaranjan 01:08 01:10 2m 0 3 2065 85 178 ER
19 MDP Madhupur Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 3 2122 64 ER
20 JSME Jasidih Junction 02:22 02:24 2m 0 3 2151 37 ER
21 JAJ Jhajha 03:35 03:40 5m 0 3 2195 80 138 ECR
22 KIUL Kiul Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 3 2248 22 153 ECR
23 BJU Barauni Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 3 2287 61 48 ECR
24 SPJ Samastipur Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 3 2338 34 47 ECR
25 DBG Darbhanga Junction 08:20 08:25 5m 0 3 2375 26 49 ECR
26 JYG Jaynagar 11:00 0 3 2443 - 68 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 28 2024 (04:45)

Sep 28 2024 (04:45)

1

1


